

Elementary School #8

Bid Results

These are the raw bid results - bids have not been qualified

Bid Package No. 002	General Construction	
	Bogh Construction	\$3,254,000.00
	Oakview Constructors	\$3,992,000.00
	T.B. Penick & Sons	\$4,113,000.00
	JBH Structural Concrete	\$4,318,000.00

Bid Package No. 003	Rough Carpentry	
	Infinity Structures, Inc.	\$1,658,000.00
	West Helm Construction, Inc.	\$1,789,000.00
	Hanes & Associates	\$1,850,000.00
	Golden State Framar	\$1,862,000.00
	Cuyamaca Construction	\$1,964,000.00
	D.W. McCasland	\$2,105,805.00
	Abdellatif Enterprises	\$2,239,000.00

Bid Package No. 004	Specialties	
	RVH Constructors	\$276,500.00
	Inland Building Companies	\$283,800.00
	Inland Empire Architectural Specialties	\$287,000.00

Bid Package No. 005	Fencing	
	Area West Fence Company	\$287,350.00
	Landmark Fence Company	\$337,689.00
	Guardian Fence	\$445,074.00

Bid Package No. 006	Structural Steel	
	KCB Towers	\$1,266,530.00
	Scrape Certified Welding	\$1,386,000.00
	RND Works, Inc.	\$1,414,700.00
	Blazing Industrial Steel	\$1,465,700.00
	Columbia Steel, Inc.	\$1,473,200.00

Bid Package No. 007	HVAC	
	West-Tech Mechanical, Inc.	\$855,950.00
	Air-Ex Air Conditioning	\$999,989.00
	ACH Mechanical Contractors, Inc.	\$1,100,000.00
	Davis Mechanical	\$1,160,000.00
	Los Angeles Air Conditioning	\$1,429,900.00

Bid Package No. 008	Plumbing	
	JPI Development Group, Inc	\$772,000.00
	Pro-Craft Plumbing Co.	\$798,725.00
	Milcon Services	\$840,875.00
	PK Mechanical	\$873,900.00
	Kincaid Plumbing	\$969,000.00
	Dan Worley Plumbing	\$1,030,777.00
	Davis Mechanical	\$1,189,000.00
	Continental Plumbing	\$1,194,335.00
	Fischer Incorporated	\$1,286,000.00

Bid Package No. 009	Electrical	
	Champion Electric	\$2,675,000.00

Bid Package No. 009	Electrical	
	BEC	\$2,859,000.00
	Daniel's Electric	\$2,992,000.00
	Mike Cox Electric	\$3,150,000.00
	Gould Electric	\$3,182,000.00
	Construction Electrical	\$3,510,000.00
	RIS Electric	\$3,570,000.00
	Brewster Electrical Company	<i>Withdrawn</i> \$2,428,000.00

Bid Package No. 010	Glazing	
	E & R Glass Contractors	\$146,299.00
	Roy E. Whitehead	\$185,000.00
	Glazcon Production	\$213,800.00
	Oakview Constructors	\$228,000.00

Bid Package No. 011	Flooring	
	Continental Flooring	\$201,126.00
	Donald M. Hoover Company	\$214,985.00
	Riccardi Floor Covering	\$224,000.00
	New Image Commercial Flooring	\$345,000.00
	ProSpectra Contract Flooring	\$560,000.00

Bid Package No. 012	Doors, Frames & Door Hardware	
	Roy E. Whitehead	\$373,669.00
	Montgomery Hardware Company	\$399,470.00
	Inland Building Companies	\$445,000.00
	Johnson, Barnes & Finch	\$448,778.00
	Whitehead Construction, Inc.	\$484,200.00

Bid Package No. 012	Doors, Frames & Door Hardware
----------------------------	--

Oakview Constructors	\$568,000.00
----------------------	--------------

Bid Package No. 013	Plaster & Gypsum Board Systems
----------------------------	---

Caston Plastering & Drywall	\$818,585.00
-----------------------------	--------------

A. Lopez and Sons	\$844,630.00
-------------------	--------------

Amber Construction Inc.	\$1,066,338.00
-------------------------	----------------

Bid Package No. 014	Ceramic-Quarry Tile
----------------------------	----------------------------

Inland Pacific Tile	\$134,700.00
---------------------	--------------

Bid Package No. 015	Roofing
----------------------------	----------------

Bell Roof Company, Inc.	\$225,420.00
-------------------------	--------------

Vance & Associates Roofing	\$278,148.00
----------------------------	--------------

Alcal Roofing & Insulation	\$284,409.00
----------------------------	--------------

Best Contracting Services	\$389,593.00
---------------------------	--------------

Bid Package No. 016	Acoustics & Insulation
----------------------------	-----------------------------------

Southcoast Acoustical Interiors	\$381,165.00
---------------------------------	--------------

Preferred Ceilings, Inc	\$391,108.00
-------------------------	--------------

Elljay Acoustics	\$391,147.00
------------------	--------------

Cochran Interiors	\$408,888.00
-------------------	--------------

Amber Construction Inc.	\$413,919.00
-------------------------	--------------

Inland Building Companies	\$424,720.00
---------------------------	--------------

K.D. Acoustics	\$446,877.00
----------------	--------------

F. Rodgers	<i>Withdrawn</i>	\$280,069.00
------------	------------------	--------------

Bid Package No. 017	Casework
----------------------------	-----------------

Stolo Casework	\$520,000.00
Westmark Products	\$548,326.00
Lozano Caseworks, Inc.	\$576,700.00
K & Z Cabinet	\$579,000.00

Bid Package No. 018	Sheet Metal
----------------------------	--------------------

United Contractors	\$231,625.00
RB Sheet Metal	\$292,000.00
Action Sheet Metal	\$463,000.00
Best Contracting Services	\$540,520.00

Bid Package No. 019	Landscaping
----------------------------	--------------------

Worthington Construction	\$587,950.00
Pierre Sprinkler & Landscape	\$594,530.00
Nature Tech Landscaping	\$650,000.00
Sierra Landscape	\$676,400.00

Bid Package No. 020	Fire Sprinklers
----------------------------	------------------------

J.G. Tate Fire Protection Systems	\$241,131.00
United Automatic Sprinklers	\$261,500.00
Daart Engineering Company	\$294,892.00
Fischer Incorporated	\$336,000.00

Bid Package No. 021	Painting
----------------------------	-----------------

Natural Building Maintenance Corp.	\$197,000.00
Borbon Painting	\$215,000.00

Bid Package No. 021	Painting	
	Robert V. Hoppe Co, Inc	\$241,000.00
	Simmons & Wood	\$250,700.00
	Everlast Painting Co	\$257,650.00
	Saunders & McMillin, Inc.	\$274,500.00
	C.T. Georgiou Painting Co.	\$307,000.00
	Nike Construction	\$319,000.00
	Prime Painting Contractors Inc	\$444,000.00
	Bithell Inc.	\$530,000.00

Bid Package No. 022	Kitchen Equipment	
	Kitcor Corporation	\$181,404.00
	AMFAB, Inc.	\$205,346.00
	Kamran & Company Inc.	\$235,500.00